
Spring Term 2 

Dates for your Diary 

 
Monday 19th Feb Back to school 

Liturgy for Ash Wednesday  
DT Week 

Tuesday 20th Feb  

Wednesday  21st Feb  

Thursday 22nd Feb  

Friday 23rd Feb Yr 5 Mass at Sacred Heart at 10am – all welcome. 

  

Monday 26th Feb  

Tuesday 27th Feb Year 5 Drama Day at St Mary’s College 

Wednesday 28th  Feb  

Thursday 29th Feb  

Friday 1st March Year 4 Mass at Sacred Heart at 10am  - all welcome 

  

Monday 4th March  

Tuesday 5th March Year 6 Mass at St Bede’s at 10am – all welcome 

Wednesday 6th March  

Thursday 7h March Parent’s evening  
World Book Day 
Gymnastics Event  

Friday 8h March Year 3 Mass at Scared Heart at 10am – all welcome 

  

Monday 11th March National British Science Week 

Tuesday 12th March  

Wednesday 13th March  

Thursday 14th March 5R Into university  
Cricket KS1   

Friday 15th March 5S Into university 

  

Monday 18th March  

Tuesday 19st March Reconciliation service in school 
Year 2 Mass at St Bede’s at 10am – all welcome 

Wednesday 20th March  

Thursday 21st March Dodgeball KS2 

Friday 22nd  March Holy Week reflection day 
Breakup for Easter 
Back to school on Monday 8th April at 8.45am 

  


